
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
Lunch Menu

Monday,  Oct. 1 Monday, Oct. 8
Ravioli w/meat sauce
Mashed potatoes COLUMBUS DAY!
Bread & butter No School
Peas
Applesauce

Tuesday, Oct. 2 Tuesday, Oct. 9
Hot dog on wg bun Chicken nuggest w/sauce
French fries Sweet potato puffs
Green beans Baked beans
Fruit cocktail Diced pears

Wednesday, Oct. 3 Wednesday, Oct. 10
Sausage pizza Beef & noodles
Spinach mix Broccoli
Candied carrots Mashed potatoes
Apple wedges Fruit cocktail

Thursday, Oct. 4 Thursday, Oct. 11
Chili max wrap Sloppy joe on wg bun
Salsa w/tortilla chips Corn
Refried beans Cole slaw
Diced peaches Diced peaches

          Friday, Oct. 5                                     Friday, Oct. 12                         
                                                                                Pancakes – wg
           NO SCHOOL!                                              Sausage patties
           Teacher Institute                                           Hash brown
                                                                                 Tomato juice
                                                                                 Pineapple & mandarin oranges

Variety of milk served with all meals

          

Meals meet nutritional requirements set forth by the Federal Government, of 30% or less total fat, and 10% or less saturated fat.  Nutritional information is available upon request.


